$599,999 - 12731 Ne 171st Lane, Woodinville

MLS® #2371173

$599,999

2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,100 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Woodinville, Woodinville, WA

This beautifully updated Woodinville
townhouse offers modern living in a prime
location. Enjoy immediate access to scenic
walking trails and world-class wineries, all
while being just a short stroll from local
restaurants and shops. The spacious layout
features stylish finishes, abundant natural
light, and a well-appointed kitchen perfect for
entertaining. Conveniently located near major
employers and commuter routes. With two
dedicated parking spaces - EV Charging in the
garage - and a peaceful, walkable
neighborhood, this home combines comfort,
convenience, and lifestyle. Perfect for those
seeking the best of Woodinville living with easy
access to nature, nightlife, and the city.

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2371173
$599,999
$625,000
$568

2

2.5

1

1

1,100
0.00
1984




Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 12731 Ne 171st Lane
Area 600 - Juanita/Woodinville
Subdivision Woodinville

City Woodinville

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98072

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Individual Garage, Off Street, Uncovered
Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features  Ceramic Tile, Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Laminate, Washer, Water

Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

# of Stories 3

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved

School Information

District Northshore

Elementary Woodmoor Elem

Middle Northshore Middle School
High Inglemoor Hs

Additional Information

Days on Market 116
Cumulative Days on Market 116
Days on Website 145
HOA Fees $346



HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



