\$599,999 - 12731 Ne 171st Lane, Woodinville

MLS® #2371173

\$599,999

2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,100 sqft Residential on 0.00 Acres

Woodinville, Woodinville, WA

This beautifully updated Woodinville townhouse offers modern living in a prime location. Enjoy immediate access to scenic walking trails and world-class wineries, all while being just a short stroll from local restaurants and shops. The spacious layout features stylish finishes, abundant natural light, and a well-appointed kitchen perfect for entertaining. Conveniently located near major employers and commuter routes. With two dedicated parking spaces - EV Charging in the garage - and a peaceful, walkable neighborhood, this home combines comfort, convenience, and lifestyle. Perfect for those seeking the best of Woodinville living with easy access to nature, nightlife, and the city.



Built in 1984

MI CO #

Essential Information

MLS® #	23/11/3
List Price	\$599,999
Sale Price	\$625,000
Price Per SqFt	\$568
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,100
Acres	0.00
Year Built	1984

Type Residential Sub-Type Condominium

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 12731 Ne 171st Lane

Area 600 - Juanita/Woodinville

Subdivision Woodinville
City Woodinville

County King
State WA
Zip Code 98072

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Individual Garage, Off Street, Uncovered

Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features Ceramic Tile, Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Laminate, Washer, Water

Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

of Stories 3

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

Lot Description Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved

School Information

District Northshore

Elementary Woodmoor Elem

Middle Northshore Middle School

High Inglemoor Hs

Additional Information

Days on Market 116

Cumulative Days on Market 116

Days on Website 145

HOA Fees \$346

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly